Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
27. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 37

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

962
4185
313
129
215
242
131
188
815

Expect The Sky

Will Be In Touch
The Drought Is Over
Starched Rockies
Fifty Six Kruzer
JDG Invited By Chip
My Good Machine
Kruzen Parrot Bay

Km Picture Perfect

Dorothy E Bentley
Taylor Wheaton
Jessica E Eagle
Emily Eloise Toth
Hannah Suddeth
Deborah Herman
Mikayla Heintschel
Kara F Carpenter

Tammy Braden

Dorothy E Bentley
Taylor Or Eva Wheaton
Jessica E Eagle

Emily Toth

Timothy Suddeth
Deborah Herman
Mikayla Heintschel
Kara F Carpenter

Brooke Braden



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
27. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 37

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

4185
313
131
242
962
129
215
327
125

Will Be In Touch
The Drought Is Over
My Good Machine
JDG Invited By Chip
Expect The Sky
Starched Rockies
Fifty Six Kruzer
Chex Out My Invite
Sophisticated Maid

Taylor Wheaton
Jessica E Eagle
Mikayla Heintschel
Deborah Herman
Dorothy E Bentley
Emily Eloise Toth
Hannah Suddeth
Jacqueline T Moorefield

Lori Bowers

Taylor Or Eva Wheaton
Jessica E Eagle
Mikayla Heintschel
Deborah Herman
Dorothy E Bentley
Emily Toth

Timothy Suddeth
Monica C Sankovich

Lori Bowers



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)

PlaceBack#

27. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 37

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

4185
242
313
129
125
613
215
131
815

Will Be In Touch
JDG Invited By Chip
The Drought Is Over
Starched Rockies
Sophisticated Maid
Baby Im Comin For U
Fifty Six Kruzer

My Good Machine

Km Picture Perfect

Taylor Wheaton
Deborah Herman
Jessica E Eagle
Emily Eloise Toth
Lori Bowers

Erin Mullady
Hannah Suddeth
Mikayla Heintschel

Tammy Braden

Taylor Or Eva Wheaton

Deborah Herman
Jessica E Eagle
Emily Toth

Lori Bowers

Erin Mullady
Timothy Suddeth
Mikayla Heintschel

Brooke Braden



